On-line Cloud Point Analyzer for
continuous measurement of cloud
point temperatures in hydrocarbons.
	 Operating range -150°F to 77°F (-100°C to 25°C)
	 Rapid analysis cycles of 8 minutes or less
	 High pressure sample detection cell eliminates
the need for atmospheric recovery
	 Superior repeatability of less than 1°F (0.5°C)

sample Cloud Point value alarm, analyzer maintenance warning or analyzer fault alarm
Serial Input/Output Signal single RS232 or RS485 bi-directional / optional ModBus output available
HOW TO ORDER
ANALYZER SYSTEMS
Catalog Number P-820LT-1100 ORB Model P-820LT Cloud Point Analyzer, Ex Area ready for NEC Class 1 Div 1 Group C+D
Catalog Number P-820LT-1200 ORB Model P-820LT Cloud Point Analyzer, Ex Area ready for ATEX Zone1 II B + H2 T4
Catalog Number P-820LT-1400 ORB Model P-820LT Cloud Point Analyzer, NEC Class 1 Div 1 Group B, C+D
OPTIONS
Catalog Number 700474 Validation/Grab Sample System, Macro Flow
Catalog Number 700475 Dual-Stream Sampling System, Macro Flow
ACCESSORIES